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Point
Point

  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 ( 0.67)  1:08.20 (+0.35)  1:10.54  1:08.20 618
(+0.29)  1:02.34 (+0.76)    59.41  4:20.49 706

   32.67  1:08.20  1:41.96  2:18.74  2:48.11  3:21.08  3:50.25  4:20.49 
(   35.53) (   33.76) (   36.78) (   29.37) (   32.97) (   29.17) (   30.24)

2 ( 0.61)  1:03.97 (+0.34)  1:12.10  1:03.97 749
(+0.32)  1:04.47 (+0.26)    59.97  4:20.51 706

   30.96  1:03.97  1:37.75  2:16.07  2:45.51  3:20.54  3:48.41  4:20.51 
(   33.01) (   33.78) (   38.32) (   29.44) (   35.03) (   27.87) (   32.10)

3 ( 0.59)  1:08.33 (+0.48)  1:16.63  1:08.33 615
(+0.37)  1:03.31 (+0.48)    58.79  4:27.06 656

   32.24  1:08.33  1:44.38  2:24.96  2:54.59  3:28.27  3:56.54  4:27.06 
(   36.09) (   36.05) (   40.58) (   29.63) (   33.68) (   28.27) (   30.52)

4 ( 0.61)  1:06.70 (+0.32)  1:15.09  1:06.70 661
(+0.34)  1:04.21 (+0.29)  1:01.90  4:27.90 649

   31.95  1:06.70  1:41.27  2:21.79  2:51.82  3:26.00  3:55.64  4:27.90 
(   34.75) (   34.57) (   40.52) (   30.03) (   34.18) (   29.64) (   32.26)

5 ( 0.62)  1:08.37 (+0.14)  1:16.88  1:08.37 614
(+0.47)  1:03.58 (+0.43)  1:01.38  4:30.21 633

   33.15  1:08.37  1:44.37  2:25.25  2:54.78  3:28.83  3:58.41  4:30.21 
(   35.22) (   36.00) (   40.88) (   29.53) (   34.05) (   29.58) (   31.80)

6 ( 0.67)  1:07.88 (+0.24)  1:17.03  1:07.88 627
(+0.41)  1:07.42 (+0.57)  1:01.95  4:34.28 605

   32.91  1:07.88  1:43.87  2:24.91  2:55.63  3:32.33  4:02.42  4:34.28 
(   34.97) (   35.99) (   41.04) (   30.72) (   36.70) (   30.09) (   31.86)

7 ( 0.64)  1:09.43 (+0.10)  1:13.91  1:09.43 586
(+0.15)  1:08.59 (+0.09)  1:02.63  4:34.56 603

   33.75  1:09.43  1:44.06  2:23.34  2:54.63  3:31.93  4:02.02  4:34.56 
(   35.68) (   34.63) (   39.28) (   31.29) (   37.30) (   30.09) (   32.54)

8 ( 0.58)  1:06.48 (+0.26)  1:18.57  1:06.48 668
(+0.29)  1:04.10 (+0.36)  1:05.44  4:34.59 603

   32.16  1:06.48  1:42.84  2:25.05  2:54.34  3:29.15  4:00.31  4:34.59 
(   34.32) (   36.36) (   42.21) (   29.29) (   34.81) (   31.16) (   34.28)

9 ( 0.57)  1:07.69 (+0.54)  1:16.36  1:07.69 632
(+0.40)  1:09.22 (+0.49)  1:02.77  4:36.04 594

   32.66  1:07.69  1:43.29  2:24.05  2:55.92  3:33.27  4:03.52  4:36.04 
(   35.03) (   35.60) (   40.76) (   31.87) (   37.35) (   30.25) (   32.52)

10 ( 0.60)  1:09.69 (+0.16)  1:25.72  1:09.69 580
(+0.27)  1:08.93 (+0.04)  1:04.24  4:48.58 519

   33.14  1:09.69  1:49.28  2:35.41  3:07.67  3:44.34  4:15.02  4:48.58 
(   36.55) (   39.59) (   46.13) (   32.26) (   36.67) (   30.68) (   33.56)

11 ( 0.57)  1:16.16 (+0.30)  1:24.83  1:16.16 444
(+0.35)  1:07.01 (+0.34)  1:05.91  4:53.91 492

   36.65  1:16.16  1:56.45  2:40.99  3:12.13  3:48.00  4:20.06  4:53.91 
(   39.51) (   40.29) (   44.54) (   31.14) (   35.87) (   32.06) (   33.85)

12 ( 0.68)  1:17.20 (+0.55)  1:21.12  1:17.20 426
(+0.57)  1:08.97 (+0.62)  1:08.24  4:55.53 484

   36.68  1:17.20  1:55.07  2:38.32  3:09.67  3:47.29  4:19.60  4:55.53 
(   40.52) (   37.87) (   43.25) (   31.35) (   37.62) (   32.31) (   35.93)

13 ( 0.61)  1:11.69 (+0.53)  1:27.29  1:11.69 532
(+0.51)  1:10.71 (+0.21)  1:09.45  4:59.14 466

   35.25  1:11.69  1:52.95  2:38.98  3:11.44  3:49.69  4:22.64  4:59.14 
(   36.44) (   41.26) (   46.03) (   32.46) (   38.25) (   32.95) (   36.50)

14 ( 0.61)  1:16.98 (+0.46)  1:26.11  1:16.98 430
(+0.43)  1:07.76 (+0.33)  1:08.76  4:59.61 464

   36.56  1:16.98  1:57.64  2:43.09  3:14.26  3:50.85  4:23.84  4:59.61 
(   40.42) (   40.66) (   45.45) (   31.17) (   36.59) (   32.99) (   35.77)

15 ( 0.59)  1:14.86 (+0.27)  1:22.82  1:14.86 467
(+0.45)  1:16.58 (+0.42)  1:07.48  5:01.74 454

   35.91  1:14.86  1:52.66  2:37.68  3:12.89  3:54.26  4:26.46  5:01.74 
(   38.95) (   37.80) (   45.02) (   35.21) (   41.37) (   32.20) (   35.28)

16 ( 0.71)  1:21.76 (+0.09)  1:24.10  1:21.76 359
(+0.29)  1:09.82 (+0.30)  1:11.38  5:07.06 431

   39.47  1:21.76  2:00.06  2:45.86  3:17.67  3:55.68  4:28.96  5:07.06 
(   42.29) (   38.30) (   45.80) (   31.81) (   38.01) (   33.28) (   38.10)
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Point

  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

17 ( 0.66)  1:17.16 (+0.35)  1:29.88  1:17.16 427
(+0.26)  1:14.83 (+0.58)  1:05.67  5:07.54 429

   37.68  1:17.16  1:59.63  2:47.04  3:21.52  4:01.87  4:33.56  5:07.54 
(   39.48) (   42.47) (   47.41) (   34.48) (   40.35) (   31.69) (   33.98)

18 ( 0.74)  1:15.78 (+0.36)  1:32.13  1:15.78 451
(+0.33)  1:16.41 (+0.37)  1:03.53  5:07.85 428

   36.27  1:15.78  1:58.92  2:47.91  3:22.69  4:04.32  4:34.86  5:07.85 
(   39.51) (   43.14) (   48.99) (   34.78) (   41.63) (   30.54) (   32.99)

19 ( 0.90)  1:12.83 (+0.49)  1:24.64  1:12.83 508
(+0.27)  1:20.20 (+0.74)  1:12.91  5:10.58 417

   35.51  1:12.83  1:51.85  2:37.47  3:14.00  3:57.67  4:31.26  5:10.58 
(   37.32) (   39.02) (   45.62) (   36.53) (   43.67) (   33.59) (   39.32)

20 ( 0.63)  1:21.19 (+0.29)  1:21.53  1:21.19 366
(+0.44)  1:23.40 (+0.41)  1:06.31  5:12.43 409

   39.51  1:21.19  1:59.21  2:42.72  3:19.50  4:06.12  4:37.38  5:12.43 
(   41.68) (   38.02) (   43.51) (   36.78) (   46.62) (   31.26) (   35.05)

21 ( 0.67)  1:12.07 (+0.51)  1:31.33  1:12.07 524
(+0.53)  1:13.91 (+0.34)  1:16.39  5:13.70 404

   35.29  1:12.07  1:55.75  2:43.40  3:17.91  3:57.31  4:33.45  5:13.70 
(   36.78) (   43.68) (   47.65) (   34.51) (   39.40) (   36.14) (   40.25)

22 ( 0.73)  1:19.29 (+0.55)  1:31.56  1:19.29 393
(+0.50)  1:17.83 (+0.67)  1:12.72  5:21.40 376

   38.03  1:19.29  2:03.26  2:50.85  3:26.06  4:08.68  4:42.91  5:21.40 
(   41.26) (   43.97) (   47.59) (   35.21) (   42.62) (   34.23) (   38.49)

23 ( 0.69)  1:37.10 (+0.29)  1:26.21  1:37.10 214
(+0.46)  1:16.89 (+0.23)  1:12.61  5:32.81 338

   45.64  1:37.10  2:16.42  3:03.31  3:38.28  4:20.20  4:54.52  5:32.81 
(   51.46) (   39.32) (   46.89) (   34.97) (   41.92) (   34.32) (   38.29)

24 ( 0.70)  1:20.43 (+0.32)  1:26.31  1:20.43 377
(+0.56)  1:23.29 (+0.16)  1:32.40  5:42.43 311

   39.21  1:20.43  2:00.75  2:46.74  3:24.16  4:10.03  4:54.03  5:42.43 
(   41.22) (   40.32) (   45.99) (   37.42) (   45.87) (   44.00) (   48.40)

DSQ ( 0.59)  1:14.37 (+0.35)  1:15.95  1:14.37 477
(+0.28)  1:10.15

   35.30  1:14.37  1:50.27  2:30.32  3:02.66  3:40.47 
(   39.07) (   35.90) (   40.05) (   32.34) (   37.81)

DSQ ( 0.61)  1:22.61 (+0.40)  1:23.71  1:22.61 348
(+0.10)  1:15.17

   38.12  1:22.61  2:01.48  2:46.32  3:20.33  4:01.49 
(   44.49) (   38.87) (   44.84) (   34.01) (   41.16)

DSQ ( 0.65)  1:25.53  1:25.53 313

   41.54  1:25.53 
(   43.99)
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  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 ( 0.60)    56.26 (+0.77)  1:07.63    56.26 786
(+0.44)    57.64 (+0.15)    52.57  3:54.10 694

   27.54    56.26  1:27.86  2:03.89  2:30.70  3:01.53  3:26.40  3:54.10 
(   28.72) (   31.60) (   36.03) (   26.81) (   30.83) (   24.87) (   27.70)

2 ( 0.66)    59.64 (+0.23)  1:05.75    59.64 660
(+0.21)    55.75 (+0.39)    53.69  3:54.83 687

   29.35    59.64  1:30.43  2:05.39  2:30.84  3:01.14  3:26.99  3:54.83 
(   30.29) (   30.79) (   34.96) (   25.45) (   30.30) (   25.85) (   27.84)

3 ( 0.56)  1:00.37 (+0.18)  1:05.60  1:00.37 636
(+0.30)    55.27 (+0.44)    54.15  3:55.39 682

   28.94  1:00.37  1:30.46  2:05.97  2:31.02  3:01.24  3:26.60  3:55.39 
(   31.43) (   30.09) (   35.51) (   25.05) (   30.22) (   25.36) (   28.79)

4 ( 0.60)    59.74 (+0.28)  1:05.25    59.74 657
(+0.35)    58.01 (+0.26)    53.22  3:56.22 675

   28.91    59.74  1:30.02  2:04.99  2:32.02  3:03.00  3:29.00  3:56.22 
(   30.83) (   30.28) (   34.97) (   27.03) (   30.98) (   26.00) (   27.22)

5 ( 0.54)  1:01.54 (+0.19)  1:05.65  1:01.54 601
(+0.06)    56.28 (+0.45)    53.46  3:56.93 669

   29.47  1:01.54  1:32.31  2:07.19  2:32.79  3:03.47  3:29.31  3:56.93 
(   32.07) (   30.77) (   34.88) (   25.60) (   30.68) (   25.84) (   27.62)

6 ( 0.65)  1:03.49 (+0.07)  1:02.06  1:03.49 547
(+0.36)  1:00.34 (+0.51)    51.83  3:57.72 662

   30.44  1:03.49  1:32.27  2:05.55  2:33.53  3:05.89  3:31.03  3:57.72 
(   33.05) (   28.78) (   33.28) (   27.98) (   32.36) (   25.14) (   26.69)

7 ( 0.56)  1:01.08 (+0.22)  1:06.88  1:01.08 614
(+0.25)    56.13 (+0.26)    54.16  3:58.25 658

   29.95  1:01.08  1:32.24  2:07.96  2:34.03  3:04.09  3:29.58  3:58.25 
(   31.13) (   31.16) (   35.72) (   26.07) (   30.06) (   25.49) (   28.67)

8 ( 0.59)  1:00.20 (+0.36)  1:08.33  1:00.20 642
(+0.38)    57.85 (+0.31)    53.94  4:00.32 641

   29.46  1:00.20  1:32.29  2:08.53  2:35.41  3:06.38  3:32.13  4:00.32 
(   30.74) (   32.09) (   36.24) (   26.88) (   30.97) (   25.75) (   28.19)

9 ( 0.65)  1:03.60 (+0.22)  1:04.35  1:03.60 544
(+0.05)    58.26 (+0.10)    54.66  4:00.87 637

   30.62  1:03.60  1:34.04  2:07.95  2:34.96  3:06.21  3:32.33  4:00.87 
(   32.98) (   30.44) (   33.91) (   27.01) (   31.25) (   26.12) (   28.54)

10 ( 0.61)  1:02.47 (+0.30)  1:06.98  1:02.47 574
(+0.52)    58.92 (+0.21)    54.27  4:02.64 623

   29.97  1:02.47  1:33.58  2:09.45  2:36.85  3:08.37  3:34.39  4:02.64 
(   32.50) (   31.11) (   35.87) (   27.40) (   31.52) (   26.02) (   28.25)

11 ( 0.64)  1:05.26 (+0.29)  1:05.92  1:05.26 504
(+0.07)    58.39 (+0.17)    54.21  4:03.78 614

   30.91  1:05.26  1:36.23  2:11.18  2:37.47  3:09.57  3:34.76  4:03.78 
(   34.35) (   30.97) (   34.95) (   26.29) (   32.10) (   25.19) (   29.02)

12 ( 0.60)    59.04 (+0.19)  1:08.65    59.04 680
(+0.39)  1:01.15 (+0.41)    55.38  4:04.22 611

   28.54    59.04  1:30.66  2:07.69  2:35.60  3:08.84  3:35.83  4:04.22 
(   30.50) (   31.62) (   37.03) (   27.91) (   33.24) (   26.99) (   28.39)

13 ( 0.57)  1:05.43 (+0.25)  1:06.67  1:05.43 500
(+0.16)    56.47 (+0.25)    55.95  4:04.52 609

   30.83  1:05.43  1:36.24  2:12.10  2:38.12  3:08.57  3:35.65  4:04.52 
(   34.60) (   30.81) (   35.86) (   26.02) (   30.45) (   27.08) (   28.87)

14 ( 0.66)  1:04.82 (+0.46)  1:09.17  1:04.82 514
(+0.19)    58.55 (+0.43)    53.47  4:06.01 598

   31.21  1:04.82  1:37.04  2:13.99  2:40.80  3:12.54  3:38.28  4:06.01 
(   33.61) (   32.22) (   36.95) (   26.81) (   31.74) (   25.74) (   27.73)

15 ( 0.52)  1:05.31 (+0.12)  1:04.90  1:05.31 502
(+0.10)  1:00.17 (+0.35)    56.02  4:06.40 595

   31.27  1:05.31  1:35.15  2:10.21  2:37.76  3:10.38  3:36.99  4:06.40 
(   34.04) (   29.84) (   35.06) (   27.55) (   32.62) (   26.61) (   29.41)

16 ( 0.61)  1:02.57 (+0.47)  1:09.55  1:02.57 572
(+0.39)    57.72 (+0.35)    56.75  4:06.59 593

   29.92  1:02.57  1:34.96  2:12.12  2:38.73  3:09.84  3:36.56  4:06.59 
(   32.65) (   32.39) (   37.16) (   26.61) (   31.11) (   26.72) (   30.03)
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  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

17 ( 0.55)  1:02.43 (+0.18)  1:08.22  1:02.43 575
(+0.24)  1:00.41 (+0.26)    55.60  4:06.66 593

   30.31  1:02.43  1:33.58  2:10.65  2:38.51  3:11.06  3:37.33  4:06.66 
(   32.12) (   31.15) (   37.07) (   27.86) (   32.55) (   26.27) (   29.33)

18 ( 0.56)  1:04.46 (+0.20)  1:08.16  1:04.46 523
(+0.43)    59.70 (+0.21)    55.21  4:07.53 587

   30.76  1:04.46  1:36.05  2:12.62  2:39.66  3:12.32  3:38.74  4:07.53 
(   33.70) (   31.59) (   36.57) (   27.04) (   32.66) (   26.42) (   28.79)

19 ( 0.60)  1:07.17 (+0.56)  1:12.21  1:07.17 462
(+0.44)    54.72 (+0.08)    54.46  4:08.56 579

   32.12  1:07.17  1:40.53  2:19.38  2:44.98  3:14.10  3:40.21  4:08.56 
(   35.05) (   33.36) (   38.85) (   25.60) (   29.12) (   26.11) (   28.35)

20 ( 0.65)  1:06.89 (+0.35)  1:07.08  1:06.89 468
(+0.20)  1:00.49 (+0.29)    55.28  4:09.74 571

   31.76  1:06.89  1:37.96  2:13.97  2:41.89  3:14.46  3:39.86  4:09.74 
(   35.13) (   31.07) (   36.01) (   27.92) (   32.57) (   25.40) (   29.88)

21 ( 0.63)  1:06.00 (+0.19)  1:10.06  1:06.00 487
(+0.38)    58.62 (+0.23)    55.32  4:10.00 569

   31.46  1:06.00  1:38.88  2:16.06  2:43.24  3:14.68  3:41.47  4:10.00 
(   34.54) (   32.88) (   37.18) (   27.18) (   31.44) (   26.79) (   28.53)

22 ( 0.62)  1:03.51 (+0.32)  1:09.17  1:03.51 546
(+0.13)  1:02.02 (+0.32)    56.51  4:11.21 561

   30.38  1:03.51  1:35.22  2:12.68  2:40.24  3:14.70  3:41.25  4:11.21 
(   33.13) (   31.71) (   37.46) (   27.56) (   34.46) (   26.55) (   29.96)

23 ( 0.61)  1:02.70 (+0.20)  1:12.81  1:02.70 568
(+0.07)    59.46 (+0.11)    56.52  4:11.49 559

   30.62  1:02.70  1:36.07  2:15.51  2:42.85  3:14.97  3:41.23  4:11.49 
(   32.08) (   33.37) (   39.44) (   27.34) (   32.12) (   26.26) (   30.26)

24 ( 0.64)  1:05.95 (+0.40)  1:07.58  1:05.95 488
(+0.41)  1:00.57 (+0.32)    57.60  4:11.70 558

   31.39  1:05.95  1:37.47  2:13.53  2:41.54  3:14.10  3:41.29  4:11.70 
(   34.56) (   31.52) (   36.06) (   28.01) (   32.56) (   27.19) (   30.41)

25 ( 0.58)  1:06.71 (+0.15)  1:08.13  1:06.71 471
(+0.33)  1:02.07 (-0.03)    56.02  4:12.93 550

   31.97  1:06.71  1:39.28  2:14.84  2:43.80  3:16.91  3:42.63  4:12.93 
(   34.74) (   32.57) (   35.56) (   28.96) (   33.11) (   25.72) (   30.30)

26 ( 0.61)  1:04.99 (+0.35)  1:09.13  1:04.99 510
(+0.44)  1:01.41 (+0.27)    57.46  4:12.99 549

   31.18  1:04.99  1:37.30  2:14.12  2:42.38  3:15.53  3:43.04  4:12.99 
(   33.81) (   32.31) (   36.82) (   28.26) (   33.15) (   27.51) (   29.95)

27 ( 0.60)  1:06.73 (+0.14)  1:10.76  1:06.73 471
(+0.35)    59.74 (+0.34)    56.04  4:13.27 548

   31.43  1:06.73  1:39.11  2:17.49  2:45.35  3:17.23  3:43.50  4:13.27 
(   35.30) (   32.38) (   38.38) (   27.86) (   31.88) (   26.27) (   29.77)

28 ( 0.54)  1:05.89 (+0.13)  1:08.18  1:05.89 489
(+0.22)  1:01.30 (+0.30)    57.92  4:13.29 548

   31.72  1:05.89  1:37.82  2:14.07  2:42.02  3:15.37  3:42.60  4:13.29 
(   34.17) (   31.93) (   36.25) (   27.95) (   33.35) (   27.23) (   30.69)

29 ( 0.65)  1:06.56 (+0.64)  1:11.72  1:06.56 475
(+0.09)  1:00.92 (+0.57)    54.70  4:13.90 544

   32.16  1:06.56  1:40.13  2:18.28  2:46.36  3:19.20  3:45.63  4:13.90 
(   34.40) (   33.57) (   38.15) (   28.08) (   32.84) (   26.43) (   28.27)

30 ( 0.63)  1:07.03 (+0.39)  1:07.67  1:07.03 465
(+0.58)  1:02.73 (+0.34)    56.59  4:14.02 543

   32.35  1:07.03  1:38.16  2:14.70  2:42.96  3:17.43  3:44.11  4:14.02 
(   34.68) (   31.13) (   36.54) (   28.26) (   34.47) (   26.68) (   29.91)

31 ( 0.56)  1:05.49 (+0.07)  1:09.94  1:05.49 498
(+0.39)  1:01.95 (+0.36)    56.81  4:14.19 542

   31.36  1:05.49  1:37.73  2:15.43  2:43.61  3:17.38  3:44.42  4:14.19 
(   34.13) (   32.24) (   37.70) (   28.18) (   33.77) (   27.04) (   29.77)

32 ( 0.58)  1:06.17 (+0.27)  1:09.15  1:06.17 483
(+0.17)    59.81 (+0.19)    59.20  4:14.33 541

   31.98  1:06.17  1:38.75  2:15.32  2:42.78  3:15.13  3:43.32  4:14.33 
(   34.19) (   32.58) (   36.57) (   27.46) (   32.35) (   28.19) (   31.01)
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 3:30.74
 3:42.70

Point
Point

  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

33 ( 0.63)  1:07.61 (+0.29)  1:11.71  1:07.61 453
(+0.27)    58.54 (+0.06)    57.44  4:15.30 535

   32.36  1:07.61  1:40.37  2:19.32  2:46.44  3:17.86  3:44.69  4:15.30 
(   35.25) (   32.76) (   38.95) (   27.12) (   31.42) (   26.83) (   30.61)

33 ( 0.53)  1:00.74 (+0.35)  1:11.76  1:00.74 625
(+0.37)  1:06.07 (+0.14)    56.73  4:15.30 535

   29.02  1:00.74  1:34.04  2:12.50  2:42.71  3:18.57  3:45.36  4:15.30 
(   31.72) (   33.30) (   38.46) (   30.21) (   35.86) (   26.79) (   29.94)

35 ( 0.55)  1:05.10 (+0.19)  1:14.48  1:05.10 507
(+0.50)  1:02.84 (+0.21)    54.01  4:16.43 528

   31.19  1:05.10  1:39.51  2:19.58  2:48.73  3:22.42  3:48.17  4:16.43 
(   33.91) (   34.41) (   40.07) (   29.15) (   33.69) (   25.75) (   28.26)

36 ( 0.53)  1:01.32 (+0.32)  1:17.08  1:01.32 607
(+0.36)  1:02.01 (+0.31)    56.39  4:16.80 525

   29.43  1:01.32  1:37.34  2:18.40  2:47.24  3:20.41  3:47.25  4:16.80 
(   31.89) (   36.02) (   41.06) (   28.84) (   33.17) (   26.84) (   29.55)

37 ( 0.57)  1:06.87 (+0.33)  1:14.28  1:06.87 468
(+0.25)  1:02.45 (+0.31)    54.12  4:17.72 520

   31.96  1:06.87  1:40.71  2:21.15  2:50.27  3:23.60  3:49.24  4:17.72 
(   34.91) (   33.84) (   40.44) (   29.12) (   33.33) (   25.64) (   28.48)

38 ( 0.61)  1:03.44 (+0.45)  1:11.90  1:03.44 548
(+0.63)  1:04.78 (+0.45)    57.85  4:17.97 518

   30.63  1:03.44  1:36.63  2:15.34  2:45.05  3:20.12  3:46.74  4:17.97 
(   32.81) (   33.19) (   38.71) (   29.71) (   35.07) (   26.62) (   31.23)

39 ( 0.50)  1:07.40 (+0.30)  1:11.14  1:07.40 457
(+0.36)  1:01.72 (+0.17)    59.87  4:20.13 505

   31.74  1:07.40  1:41.13  2:18.54  2:47.11  3:20.26  3:48.39  4:20.13 
(   35.66) (   33.73) (   37.41) (   28.57) (   33.15) (   28.13) (   31.74)

40 ( 0.53)  1:03.00 (+0.14)  1:15.00  1:03.00 560
(+0.12)  1:03.76 (+0.16)    59.12  4:20.88 501

   29.55  1:03.00  1:37.30  2:18.00  2:46.84  3:21.76  3:49.48  4:20.88 
(   33.45) (   34.30) (   40.70) (   28.84) (   34.92) (   27.72) (   31.40)

41 ( 0.68)  1:05.12 (+0.50)  1:16.07  1:05.12 507
(+0.35)  1:02.96 (+0.36)    57.64  4:21.79 496

   31.12  1:05.12  1:39.90  2:21.19  2:49.46  3:24.15  3:51.80  4:21.79 
(   34.00) (   34.78) (   41.29) (   28.27) (   34.69) (   27.65) (   29.99)

42 ( 0.69)  1:06.58 (+0.33)  1:17.14  1:06.58 474
(+0.48)  1:01.31 (+0.40)  1:00.04  4:25.07 478

   32.00  1:06.58  1:42.35  2:23.72  2:52.04  3:25.03  3:53.62  4:25.07 
(   34.58) (   35.77) (   41.37) (   28.32) (   32.99) (   28.59) (   31.45)

43 ( 0.59)  1:07.38 (+0.74)  1:13.25  1:07.38 458
(+0.44)  1:02.60 (+0.66)  1:06.44  4:29.67 454

   31.95  1:07.38  1:40.86  2:20.63  2:49.18  3:23.23  3:54.40  4:29.67 
(   35.43) (   33.48) (   39.77) (   28.55) (   34.05) (   31.17) (   35.27)

44 ( 0.65)  1:10.75 (+0.24)  1:12.48  1:10.75 395
(+0.28)  1:08.60 (+0.33)  1:05.80  4:37.63 416

   33.52  1:10.75  1:44.86  2:23.23  2:53.17  3:31.83  4:01.93  4:37.63 
(   37.23) (   34.11) (   38.37) (   29.94) (   38.66) (   30.10) (   35.70)

45 ( 0.62)  1:12.11 (+0.60)  1:18.87  1:12.11 373
(+0.27)  1:02.69 (+0.55)  1:06.10  4:39.77 406

   34.25  1:12.11  1:47.83  2:30.98  3:00.56  3:33.67  4:04.76  4:39.77 
(   37.86) (   35.72) (   43.15) (   29.58) (   33.11) (   31.09) (   35.01)

DSQ ( 0.53)  1:03.73 (+0.01)  1:08.65  1:03.73 541
(+0.24)    56.44

   30.70  1:03.73  1:35.33  2:12.38  2:38.12  3:08.82 
(   33.03) (   31.60) (   37.05) (   25.74) (   30.70)

DSQ ( 0.63)  1:00.65 (+0.14)  1:06.71  1:00.65 628

   29.53  1:00.65  1:31.47  2:07.36 
(   31.12) (   30.82) (   35.89)
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 4:35.96
 4:43.55

( R T ) Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 ( 0.66)  4:48.06 809
   31.26  1:06.71  1:43.24  2:18.91  3:00.10  3:42.08  4:15.41  4:48.06 

(   35.45) (   36.53) (   35.67) (   41.19) (   41.98) (   33.33) (   32.65)

2 ( 0.75)  4:54.21 759
   31.88  1:08.50  1:46.70  2:24.93  3:06.00  3:47.27  4:21.58  4:54.21 

(   36.62) (   38.20) (   38.23) (   41.07) (   41.27) (   34.31) (   32.63)

3 ( 0.72)  4:55.24 751
   31.01  1:07.16  1:45.17  2:22.39  3:05.05  3:47.66  4:21.80  4:55.24 

(   36.15) (   38.01) (   37.22) (   42.66) (   42.61) (   34.14) (   33.44)

4 ( 0.74)  4:57.48 734
   31.15  1:06.60  1:44.83  2:21.73  3:03.39  3:45.42  4:21.87  4:57.48 

(   35.45) (   38.23) (   36.90) (   41.66) (   42.03) (   36.45) (   35.61)

5 ( 0.68)  4:58.32 728
   31.41  1:06.89  1:46.61  2:25.95  3:07.78  3:49.74  4:24.02  4:58.32 

(   35.48) (   39.72) (   39.34) (   41.83) (   41.96) (   34.28) (   34.30)

6 ( 0.68)  5:16.31 611
   31.08  1:08.56  1:48.96  2:28.98  3:14.55  4:00.81  4:38.95  5:16.31 

(   37.48) (   40.40) (   40.02) (   45.57) (   46.26) (   38.14) (   37.36)

7 ( 0.70)  5:21.66 581
   32.29  1:11.17  1:54.81  2:36.72  3:20.96  4:07.34  4:44.50  5:21.66 

(   38.88) (   43.64) (   41.91) (   44.24) (   46.38) (   37.16) (   37.16)

8 ( 0.68)  5:23.72 570
   34.93  1:14.46  1:58.22  2:40.40  3:23.54  4:08.05  4:46.28  5:23.72 

(   39.53) (   43.76) (   42.18) (   43.14) (   44.51) (   38.23) (   37.44)

